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Joaquin ISD Board of Trustees
[Board Member ________________________lPosklon _______Termbxpies ______________________Emal |

Krystal Raybon Trustee 2026 kraybon@joaquinisd.net
Reid Nichols Trustee 2027 rnichols@joaquinisd.net
Jacob Hutchins Trustee 2028 jhutchins@joaquinisd.net
Jacob Kay Secretary 2026 jkay@joaquinisd.net

Titus Chambliss Trustee 2028 tchambliss@joaquinisd.net
Brandon Neal Vice President 2026 bneal@joaquinisd.net
Jason Harvey President 2027 jharvey@joaquinisd.net

Board Operating Procedures



